
OPA Alpen Cup Nordic Combined
10th Alpen Cup Competition

Kranj (SLO)

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL GUNDERSEN 5KM

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SUN 03 FEB 2013

START: 15:30

END: 15:50

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator Schnetzer Manfred, OPA

TD Mühln Uwe, GER

TD Assistant Simic Brane, SLO

Chief of Competition Bester Janez, SLO

Chief of Course Sparovec Viktor, SLO

Course Data

Maximum climb 20 m

Height difference 39 m

Total climb 92 m

Course length

Number of laps

2.500 m

2

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

NationRank Time 

Difference Difference

Run Time

Rank

JP Points

Rank

FRITZ Martin

WSV Murau

AUT

24 OCT 19943

122.5

3.
00:15

12:55.9

11.
+13:10.9

1.

ORTER Philipp

SV Villach

AUT

16 FEB 19944

115.7

4.
00:42

12:29.5

5.
+00:00.6

2.

POMMER David

SV Innsbruck- Bergisel

AUT

08 MAR 19936

112.0

6.
00:57

12:28.0

4.
+00:14.1

3.

WELDE David

Sc Sohland

GER

16 APR 199410

106.7

10.
01:18

12:16.5

2.
+00:23.6

4.

GRUBER Markus

SC Breitenwang

AUT

07 JUL 19942

123.0

2.
00:13

13:29.7

25.
+00:31.8

5.

SCHWAAR Dominik

Sc Sohland

GER

13 JUN 19955

112.5

5.
00:55

12:50.9

9.
+00:35.0

6.

REISENAUER Janni AUT

07 NOV 19971

126.2

1.
00:00

13:59.4

35.
+00:48.5

7.

BAETZ Stephan

WSV 08 Lauscha

GER

15 AUG 199311

106.2

11.
01:20

12:42.7

7.
+00:51.8

8.

LUBITZ Tom

Vsc Klingenthal

GER

08 FEB 19957

110.2

7.
01:04

12:59.8

13.
+00:52.9

9.

STEINDL Fabian

HSV Absam- Bergisel

AUT

14 APR 19949

107.7

9.
01:14

13:17.8

22.
+01:20.9

10.

MAUERSBERGER Phillip

SC Ruhpolding

GER

21 FEB 199612

101.0

12.
01:41

12:52.4

10.
+01:22.5

11.

GERSTGRASER Paul

SV Schwarzach

AUT

22 MAY 199521

90.0

21.
02:25

12:11.7

1.
+01:25.8

12.

HOCHEGGER Matthias

SV Innsbruck- Bergisel

AUT

22 FEB 199314

96.5

14.
01:59

12:43.2

8.
+01:31.3

13.

MRAZ Noa Ian

SG Klagenfurt

AUT

17 OCT 199613

100.7

13.
01:42

13:10.0

18.
+01:41.1

14.

NOACK Sebastian

WSV Schmiedefeld

GER

05 OCT 199416

95.2

16.
02:04

13:13.2

20.
+02:06.3

15.

BUZZI Raffaele

SCI Monte Lussari

ITA

17 JUL 199523

88.5

23.
02:31

13:00.6

14.
+02:20.7

16.

BALLAND Tom

Morbier Bellefontaine

FRA

11 JUN 199520

91.5

20.
02:19

13:19.8

23.
+02:27.9

17.

JETZBACHER Christian

TSU St.  Veit

AUT

13 JUL 199425

86.7

25.
02:38

13:04.1

15.
+02:31.2

18.

STRAPPAZZON Thomas

Les Contamines montjoie

FRA

05 JUL 199426

86.5

26.
02:39

13:06.0

17.
+02:34.1

19.

MAVC Borut

SSK Ljubno BTC

SLO

07 MAR 199437

76.0

37.
03:21

12:25.2

3.
+02:35.3

20.

GREIDERER Lukas

HSV Absam- Bergisel

AUT

08 JUL 19938

108.5

8.
01:11

14:35.4

39.
+02:35.5

21.

WEBER Terence

Ssv Geyer

GER

24 SEP 199624

87.2

24.
02:36

13:11.5

19.
+02:36.6

22.
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OPA Alpen Cup Nordic Combined
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Kranj (SLO)

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL GUNDERSEN 5KM
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Rank

HANZLIK Maik

SC Motor Zella- Mehlis

GER

25 JUL 199515

96.5

14.
01:59

13:49.6

33.
+02:37.7

23.

KIRCHHOFER Jan

Kriens

SUI

18 SEP 199522

89.2

22.
02:28

13:41.8

29.
+02:58.9

24.

VARESCO Daniele

Us Dolomitica

ITA

25 JUL 199517

94.2

17.
02:08

14:05.2

37.
+03:02.3

25.

FLASCHBERGER Bernhard

TSU St.  Veit

AUT

06 JUL 199639

72.5

39.
03:35

12:39.5

6.
+03:03.6

26.

HOLLAND Max

SV Biberau

GER

18 JUN 199729

84.0

29.
02:49

13:25.8

24.
+03:03.9

27.

NEUBERT Hans

WSV 08 Johanngeorgenstadt

GER

01 JAN 199731

82.0

31.
02:57

13:29.8

26.
+03:15.9

28.

LEBER Mirko

Sk Winterberg

GER

25 JAN 199435

78.0

35.
03:13

13:17.3

21.
+03:19.4

29.

CORRADINI Paolo

Us Dolomitica

ITA

23 NOV 199428

84.5

28.
02:47

13:57.8

34.
+03:33.9

30.

KAMMERLANDER Laurens

SC St.  Johann

AUT

06 APR 199433

80.2

33.
03:04

13:41.9

30.
+03:35.0

31.

OBLAK Luka

SSK Alpina Ziri

SLO

07 APR 199442

65.2

42.
04:04

12:57.8

12.
+03:50.9

32.

KUTTIN Philipp

SG Klagenfurt

AUT

07 JAN 199836

78.0

35.
03:13

13:48.8

32.
+03:50.9

32.

MUHLETHALER Laurent

Premanon

FRA

27 SEP 199730

82.5

30.
02:55

14:11.4

38.
+03:55.5

34.

WIEGELE David

SV Achomitz/Zahomc

AUT

24 APR 199434

79.2

34.
03:08

14:03.2

36.
+04:00.3

35.

VETTERL Philipp

SC Partenkirchen

GER

01 JAN 199644

61.5

44.
04:19

13:05.9

16.
+04:14.0

36.

PROTZE Patrice

Wsv Schmiedefeld

GER

19 MAR 199641

70.5

41.
03:43

13:46.9

31.
+04:19.0

37.

OGRINC Aljaz

Ssk Menges

SLO

20 DEC 199527

85.0

27.
02:45

15:04.9

42.
+04:39.0

38.

GIANMOENA Luca ITA

16 NOV 199743

63.0

43.
04:13

13:40.8

28.
+04:42.9

39.

SEME Tomaz

Ssk Racna

SLO

22 APR 199540

71.5

40.
03:39

14:37.9

40.
+05:06.0

40.

VRHOVNIK Vid

Ssk Velenje

SLO

12 JUL 199932

81.2

32.
03:00

15:42.6

43.
+05:31.7

41.

TASCHLER Martin ITA

11 AUG 199750

46.0

50.
05:21

13:35.2

27.
+05:45.3

42.

KIFFER Victor

Combloux

FRA

30 MAY 199645

60.7

45.
04:22

14:43.1

41.
+05:54.2

43.

OSTERC Aljaz

Ssk Velenje

SLO

02 MAR 199919

91.7

19.
02:18

16:55.5

44.
+06:02.6

44.
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OPA Alpen Cup Nordic Combined
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Kranj (SLO)

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL GUNDERSEN 5KM
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Bib

Name
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NationRank Time 
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Run Time

Rank
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Rank

Did not start

Bib Name

REHRL Franz-Josef38 75.5 38.AUT 03:23

VOIGT Sebastian46 60.0 46.GER 04:25

WAGNER Phillip47 56.5 47.GER 04:39

SOMMERHALTER Markus48 55.0 48.GER 04:45

SCHMIDT Carsten49 47.0 49.GER 05:17

KRAJNCAN Urh51 0.0 51.SLO 08:25

Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Snow

[°C]

Humidity

[%] Snow condition

clear -4-3 76Cross country hard

TD

Mühln Uwe, GER

Chief of Competition

Bester Janez, SLO
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